Rajasthan >> Jhunjhunu >> 28

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024
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Part No
37
60
82
77
244
177
252
149
161
162
228
134
193
212
235
248
93
122
74
208
51
64
14
20
136
119
119
153
34
37
68

34

28

EPIC

LCZ1520337
ZKG1496090
LCZ1282722
ZKG1765650
LCZ1367309
ZKG0311273
LCZ1384676
LCZ1317882
ZKG0670406
ZKG1789924
ZKG0053447
ZKG1573450
ZKG1791144
LCZ1766120
ZKG1789676
ZKG0635169
ZKG0406967
LCZ1294784
ZKG1789908
LCZ1805209
ZKG1790310
LCZ1724947
ZKG1790278
LCZ1513746
LCZ1408244
ZKG1529411
ZKG0808659
ZKG1790187
LCZ1161801
LCZ1520337
ZKG1675586
ZKG0235994
ZKG1789726

LCZ1237106

Name

ROSHANI

HAIAIFA

Jagamal singh
SUSHILA DEVI
GOVIND VERMA
VIJAYAPAL SINGH
abid khan
MANGAL CHAND
Rachana

Sushila Devi
MOHAR SINGHN
SOHAN LAL
VIMLA DEVI
ASHOK KUMAR
RAJENDRA PRASAD
Nirmala

RAJESH KUMAR
HARI RAM
GOVIND PRASAD SAINI
MUSLIM SUBJIFIROSH
GOMATI

HARUN LILGAR
RAJVEER
Maqgshud Ali
BHANWARI DEVI
SEHNAJ BANO
SAJID KHAN
RUKMA

SABIR HUSAIN
ROSHANI

SABIR KHAN
ZAHIDA SIROHA
PARMESHWARI

MAHEEPAL
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List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

Part No
31
27
70
70
63
130
90
81
218
214
208
219
70
52
124
139
124
82
252
78
103
201
196
165
196
143
252
234
235
113
144
241
179

88

EPIC

LCZ1713908
ZKG1790245
LCZ1530211
ZKG1790344
ZKG0298519
ZKG0854208
ZKG1790260
ZKG1058338
ZKG1483973
ZKG0339028
ZKG0722124
ZKG1144625
ZKG0249172
LCZ1575349
ZKG0980169
ZKG1249259
ZKG1666668
ZKG0800268
ZKG1360833
ZKG1791854
ZKG0393660
ZKG1702117
ZKG0187161
LCZ1771658
ZKG0887299
ZKG1409879
LCZ1792050
ZKG0187492
ZKG1789668
LCZ1417187
ZKG1789635
ZKG1154855
ZKG0465336

LCZ1721679

Name

RAJBALA

MAHENDRA SINGH
ABID

SATYANARAYAN SARAF
YASAMIN

SUDHIR KUMAR NEHARA
Sudha Devi

JAMILA

Billa Kanwar

JARINA

SUDESH KUMAR
sandeep kumar
ARUNA AGARWAL
SUNIL KUMAR

Isharat Gouri

Manish kumar Kumawat
DIVYA

VIJENDRA KUMAR
ISHA

MALTI DEVI

Praveen Bano

Dhoora Ram Nemiwal
MOBIN BANO

RAJESH KUMAR
SALIK ALI

Mohammed Akil Kazi
SHAMSHAD ALl KHAN
MANOHARI

PRAMOD DEVI

AMJAD ALl KHAN
MANJU

AMIT KUMAR DADRAWAL
RAHUL ACHRA

HARISH CHANDRA GARHWAL
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List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

Part No
221
83
125
3
220
102
215
79
57
157
25
68
144
86
225
118
253
220
71
61
197
64
85
85

34

197
115
55

169
158
65

193
182

EPIC

ZKG0166732
ZKG1792142
ZKG1085984
ZKG0000893
ZKG1792159
LCZ1307826
LCZ1334499
ZKG1792019
ZKG1792001
LCZ1501733
ZKG0439604
ZKG1792290
ZKG1674944
ZKG0606087
ZKG1147180
ZKG0197012
ZKG0961011
LCZ1374016
ZKG1391309
ZKG1792746
ZKG0708537
ZKG1792795
ZKG0408252
LCZ1723246
ZKG1792779
ZKG1752880
ZKG1792712
ZKG0116764
ZKG0880104
LCZ1585793
ZKG1107143
ZKG0474445
LCZ1776962

ZKG0386151

Name

Raj Kumar garhwal
SUBHASH DARA
Sunil KUMAR
SAWTRI

Gulab Devi
YOGENDRASINGH
KRISHAN KUMAR
Mohammed Arif Pawatia
AMIN BANO

Anita devi

Vikash Kumar
Vinod Kumar
VIMLA DEVI

ANIL JANGIR
Priyanka
MOHAMMED AMIN
rafeek

Sanwar mal
ABDUL GAFUR
Habib khan
MOHAMMED ASHIK
RAMZAN AHMED TELI
VIKAS KUMAR
KARANI RAM
JAITUN

sameer khan
SANAUR BANU
KUNDAN SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR
SAROJ DEVI

VINA DEVI
SABINA BANO
IMRAN

Raghuveer Singh
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List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

Part No
144
12
232
188
119
130
201
175
201
201
181
102
89
179
129
172
61
27
30
49
45
22
31
34
26
37
25
158
129
187
141
19
82

132

EPIC

ZKG1783307
ZKG0612697
ZKG0329932
ZKG0866426
LCZ1533843
ZKG1088061
LCZ1361146
ZKG1548122
LCZ1433226
ZKG1742170
ZKG1790252
LCZ1306315
ZKG0076612
ZKG1789650
ZKG1250505
LCZ1753789
ZKG0267203
ZKG0132387
ZKG0008649
ZKG1436955
ZKG0737932
LCZ1388164
ZKG0063107
ZKG0010173
ZKG0526764
ZKG1414291
LCZ1152867
ZKG0241273
ZKG0238774
LCZ1338805
ZKG1761543
ZKG0673590
ZKG0444117

LCZ1407261

Name

PRABHATI

MANOJ

UMARAYV SINGH
Arbaaz khan

SONA

Naveen Kumar Chopra
VIJAY KUMAR ROYAL
Rohit sharma

RAJESH

Gokal Chand

MANJU

RAJBIR SINGH

VIKAS

SATYAPAL

Nand Lal

Sajjan Singh Shekhawat
Nitu Kanwar
BISMBER

MUNAPH

JITENDRA

SHUBHAM

Bajrang lal Nehra
TAHIRA

Jai Singh gour
Mayawati

IMRAN HUSSAIN KAZ|
SITA RAM

SATYAVIR
RAKHARAM

SUNITA

Anil Kumar

KAVITA DEVI
NARESH KUMAR

Prakash Dhayal
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List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

Part No
171
31
181
214
214
93
111
239
62
180
207
213
220

77

156
74

166
165
72

207
215
225
223
220
219
196
208
239
243
211
85

84

EPIC

ZKG1547108
ZKG1791086
ZKG1360098
ZKG1790302
ZKG0342964
ZKG0141812
ZKG1075134
ZKG0052753
ZKG1790286
ZKG1120724
ZKG1552736
ZKG1306711
ZKG0482331
ZKG1791060
ZKG1789759
ZKG1790229
ZKG1789916
LCZ1275478
ZKG0122879
LCZ1574235
ZKG1790195
ZKG1183169
ZKG1789452
ZKG1789387
ZKG0892471
ZKG0072629
ZKG0167447
ZKG0206714
ZKG1789734
ZKG1789874
ZKGO0707075
ZKG1138239
ZKG1789692

ZKG1400233

Name

RAHUL

GITA

ALl MOHAMMAD
MUSHTAQ ALI CHOPDAR
AJlJ

ANIL KUMAR

SHAHID HASSAN
JAGDISH

TAHIRA

PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA MEENA
MAYANK PARASHAR
MOHAMMED SHAKIL SABJI FROSH
GAJANAND

SHAMSHAD ALI KHAN
NURABANO

MANOJ KUMAR

BANARI

KIRAN

SATISHAKUMAR
KAMLA

Abdul Shakoor

PANKAJ KUMAWAT
SHANKAR LAL SAINI
SURESH CHANDRA
Deepesh Dular

JAGDISH

SUDHIR KUMAR DHAKA
SADIK MOHAMAD

MO Ayub Rain

Balbir Singh

DALEEP SINGH RAWAT
MO NAFIS

MANORI

MANOJ KUMARI
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Jhunjhunu
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Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
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List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

Part No
140
60
90
90
60
191
217
253
197
228
231
228
235
129
129

82

43

124
144
132
142
88

72

248
244
239
201
192
99

253
212
157

157

EPIC

ZKG0273086
ZKG1496090
ZKG1302660
LCZ1158971
ZKG0006437
ZKG1591072
LCZ1426386
LCZ1385566
ZKG0631788
ZKG0431791
ZKG1790294
ZKG1789767
ZKG0725770
LCZ1521632
ZKG0417568
LCZ1457597
ZKG1792035
ZKG0833673
ZKG1792043
ZKG0831305
ZKG0250515
LCZ1321595
LCZ1721679
LCZ1404409
LCZ1208123
ZKG0104588
LCZ1549617
LCZ1555812
ZKG0241596
ZKG1792282
ZKG1752716
LCZ1335306
LCZ1501733

LCZ4477460

Name

Sarda Devi

HAIFA

ABHISHEK KUMAR
Santosh Kumar Jat
SAJIDA BANO

HARI RAM

NARENDRA KUMAR
AYAZ AHMED

SOYAB ALI

KIRAN DEVI

SAJANA DEVI

SONA KANWAR

VIJAY KUMARI
PRABHUDAYAL
SHALESH KUMAR
Shyam Sunder Sharma
MIRA

Gaurav karoriwal
SUMITRA

DHANIDHAR SOHU
MOHD TAYYAB
SANJEEV KUMAR
HARISH CHANDRA GARHWAL
RAM PRATAP MEGHWAL
PURUSHOTTAM KADHAYALA
SUNITA DEVI

SUBHITA KUMARI

Sarita Devi

SHISHRAM JHAJHARIA
MANJU DEVI

Mohammed salik

ASHOK KUMAR CHOPDAR
Anita devi

BHAGIRATHI
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Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
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Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
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District
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Jhunjhunu
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Jhunjhunu
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Jhunjhunu
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List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

Part No
115
42
157
255
31
2
182
158
143
172
172
247
255
71
161
169
216
226
45
55
197
172
241
60
85
53
120

161
161
45
45
162

77

EPIC

ZKG1792274
ZKG1628114
ZKG1777671
ZKG0820159
LCZ1160894
ZKG1792308
ZKG0200030
ZKG0436139
ZKG1097278
ZKG0119016
ZKG0869503
ZKG1159326
LCZ1453588
ZKG1391309
LCZ1349034
LCZ1342187
ZKG0843367
ZKG0328853
ZKG1636968
LCZ1443407
ZKG1741503
ZKG1792787
ZKG1154590
ZKG1792753
LCZ1266147
ZKG0728071
LCZ1533272
ZKG1792811
LCZ1199488
LCZ1349364
LCZ1303635
LCZ1746528
ZKG0890913

ZKG0668053

Name

Suresh kumar saini
HAJARA

RAJESH KUMAR

KAPIL KATARIA

sajid ali

RAMESHWAR LAL DANEWA
MURARI LAL

Anita Kumari Dhinwa
Sanjay Meena

Birju Singh

Bahadar Singh

RAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT
JITENDRA SINGH

ABDUL GAFUR

Rakesh Kumar Meena
Pramod Kumar

Devika Sharma

NARESH SINGH

Ridhu Singh

RAKESH KUMAR KAPURIA
PREM PRAKASH ROHILA
RANJEET SINGH
POONAM KUMARI
Vikram Singh Shekhawat
HARALAL SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR
SUBHASH CHANDAR
SAVITRI

Manju lamba

Rajendra Singh

SANDEEP KUMAR
RATANA DEVI

Deepak Choudhary

RAJ KUMARI
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Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District

Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
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Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
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Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
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Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
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Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
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List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

Part No
116
252
19
61
124
233
235
253
197
95
215
163
220
213
162
34
22
102
77
81
83
82
27
24
102
77

113

116
54

118
208

214

EPIC

ZKG1777275
ZKG1163161
ZKG0004564
LCZ1711092
ZKG0671271
ZKG0330831
ZKG0960815
ZKG0888149
ZKG0679274
ZKG1791862
ZKG1789718
LCZ1344522
LCZ1544048
LCZ1764752
ZKG0890913
LCZ1715242
ZKG1789882
ZKG1789643
ZKG1789890
ZKG1791235
ZKG1169259
LCZ1282722
LCZ1237080
ZKG0099879
ZKG1790336
ZKG1765650
LCZ1417195
ZKG1789684
LCZ1700673
ZKG1789700
ZKG0074740
ZKG0178384
ZKG1260272

ZKG1790328

Name

Manphool Singh
MOHAMMED WAJID ALI
KITAB DEVI
SAJIDABANU

Firados

SAKIR HUSSAIN
SIDDHARATH MEENA
PRADEEP KUMAR
BABITA

CHUKI DEVI

RAM LAL LAKHMARA
SANDEEP KUMAR
SARQOJ

KULSUM BANO
Deepak Choudhary
Ramjana

PARWATI DEVI
MAHENDRA KANWAR
OMPRAKASH SAINI
Jabar Khokhar

ANIL KUMAR
Jagamal singh
SHANNA DEVI
BAJRANG LAL
DHRAM PAL
SUSHILA DEVI
RASHEEDA BANO
VIMLA

SATISH KUMAR
VIRENDRA KUMAR
SAJIJAD

Imran Ali

SAMRIN

RUKIYA BANO
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Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District

Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu

Jhunjhunu
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AC No
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

28

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

Part No
69

57

144

71

71

220

103
33
19
256
211
210
201
256
60
69
190
231
161
213
37
37
35
117
116
23
28
59
72

77

EPIC

LCZ1728047
ZKG1791243
ZKG1783307
ZKG0452987
ZKG0175505
ZKG0482349
LCZ1518596
ZKG0117317
ZKG1789460
LCZ1795178
ZKG0330564
ZKG0464636
ZKG0314092
ZKG1791102
ZKG0887497
LCZ1509125
ZKG1047539
ZKG1575547
ZKG0861872
ZKG1790005
LCZ1425198
LCZ1519800
ZKG1754027
ZKG0268516
LCZ1743970
ZKG1777275
LCZ1701812
ZKG0132608
ZKG1038728
ZKG0676296
ZKG0668053
ZKG1789742
ZKG1791052

ZKG1791078

Name

Pradeep Kumar Sharma
MAKSUD BANO
PRABHTI DEVI
ZARINA BANO

NISSAR AHMAD
SURESH DEVI

ISAKH ALI

Mohammad Tofik
JARINA

PAWAN KUMAR
MENKA

wasim akaram Khatari
PURUSHOTTAM SANODIA
Manju Devi

POONAM KUMARI
RUKSANA

Firdos

REKHA KUMARI
PANKAJ KUMAR

Indraj Singh

SUBODH KUMAR MAHRIYA
JAKIR MOHAMMED
MOHD RAHMAN

AYUB KHAN

ANAND KUMAR
Manphool Singh
KANHAIYALAL KATARIA
ANITA

JAHAGIR ALI

SALMA

RAJKUMARI

ASRAR HUSSAIN
SHAMSHER ALI

BISMILLAH BEGAM



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District

Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu

Jhunjhunu
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AC No
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

28

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

Part No
65
71
253
140
176
239
172
176
158
233
233
238
130
137
117
20
213
158
176

43

124
124
124
181
144
217
177
145
77

86

120
201

214

EPIC

ZKG0144533
ZKG0796953
LCZ1453851
ZKG0273078
ZKG0311479
ZKG1789866
ZKG1180702
ZKG0119933
ZKG1791110
ZKG1789999
ZKG0206995
ZKG0437889
ZKG0023937
ZKG0304209
ZKG0221408
ZKG0898155
ZKG1791441
ZKG0478909
LCZ1422328
ZKG0833673
LCZ1226513
ZKG1084664
ZKG1084656
LCZ1292408
ZKG0180414
ZKG1792027
ZKG1199066
ZKG0240523
LCZ1319599
ZKG0853242
ZKG0606012
ZKG0808980
LCZ1555812

ZKG0257028

Name

SURYAKANT SAINI
MOHAMMAD SADDIK
ISTAQ Ahmed
Subhash Chandra
RAJAK KHAN

Manju Devi

HARI RAM

Mustak khan

RAM PRASAD MAHALA
ASMAT BEGAM
MUBARIK ALI
SANDEEP KUMAR
SANJU KUMARI
TARACHAND
Narendra Singh
SHOYAPH ALI
GULSHAN
SATYENDRA KUMAR
Jagdish sharma
Gaurav karoriwal
BUDHALI DEVI
Subita

Kapil Jhang
MANABHARI
MOHAMMED ALLA DIN KAZI
SUBHASH CHANDAR
PANKAJ SAINI

RAJ KUMAR

VIKRAM SINGH
SITARAM

SARITA DEVI
NARESH KUMAR
Sarita Devi

SHASHI PANWAR



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District

Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu

Jhunjhunu

Page 11 of 12

AC No
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

28

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

Part No
192
71
157
157
202
201
201
235
230
157
226
72
42
23
48
161
249
67
141
34
251
187
142
60
82
217
201
202
125
218
191
150
85
228

EPIC

ZKG0241596
ZKG0335299
LCZ4477460
ZKG1777671
ZKG1792258
ZKG1581313
ZKG1792266
ZKG1350735
ZKG1792449
ZKG0628206
ZKG0328443
LCZ1273440
ZKG1628114
LCZ1151935
ZKG1031442
ZKG1248608
ZKG1348630
ZKG1792761
ZKG1792738
LCZ1249382
LCZ1384312
ZKG0842120
ZKG1792803
LCZ1458595
ZKG1792720
LCZ1426386
ZKG1702117
ZKG1471812
LCZ1534916
ZKG1483973
ZKG1591072
ZKG1714096
ZKG0408252

LCZ1378421

Name

SHISHRAM JHAJHARIA
MOHAMMED YUSUF
BHAGIRATHI

RAJESH KUMAR
PUSHPA DEVI

yogesh kejriwal
Damodar Prasad Jangir
RAJENDRA PRASAD LOYAL
SUBHITA
MOHAMMED KAZI
MANOHAR SINGH
Mohammed Azam Sardar
HAJARA

RUKMANI

JITENDRA SAINI

Kartik Lamba

Khushbu Kanwar
MOHAMMAD ILIYAS
Onkar Mal

JAKIR HUSAIN
RIYAZAT ALI

DEEPIKA

SUNIL KUMAR
KAMLESH KANWAR
Parmeshvari Devi
NARENDRA KUMAR
Dhura Ram Nemiwal
Jaiprakash
MANPHOOL SINGH
Billa Kanwar

HARI RAM

BHAWANI SINGH
VIKAS KUMAR

Manju Devi



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District

Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu

Jhunjhunu
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AC No
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

Part No
238
244
125
158
125
176
19
2
119
74
65
69
158
202
213
68
207
201
201

74

125
201
61

129
228
201
253
45

48

193

255

EPIC

ZKG0437889
LCZ1367309
ZKG1727338
ZKG0818088
LCZ1534916
ZKG0119933
LCZ1795178
ZKG1003052
ZKG0808659
LCZ1731504
ZKG0144533
ZKG1047539
ZKG0818088
ZKG1471812
LCZ1425198
ZKG1675586
ZKG1552736
ZKG1742170
LCZ1361146
LCZ1731504
ZKG1003052
ZKG1727338
ZKG0823856
LCZ1711092
ZKG0909689
LCZ1378421
ZKG0823856
ZKG1752716
ZKG1636968
ZKG1031442
LCZ1776962

LCZ1453588

Name

SANDEEP KUMAR
GOVIND VERMA
ASHA DEVI
NARESH KUMAR
MANPHOOL SINGH
Mustak khan
PAVAN KUMAR
DALIP NEHARA
SAJID KHAN

ISLAM KHAN
suryakant SAINI
Firdos

NARESH KUMAR
Jaiprakash
SUBODH KUMAR MAHRIYA
SABIR KHAN
MAYANK PARASHAR
GOKUL RAM

VIJAY KUMAR ROYAL
ISLAM KHAN
DALIP NEHARA
ASHA DEVI
HARKESH KUMAR
SAJIDABANU
URMILA

Manju Devi
HARKESH KUMAR
Mohammed salik
Ridhu Singh
JITENDRA SAINI
IMRAN

JITENDRA SINGH



